ALiCE Training
Phase II - Spring 2016

(Faculty, Admin Assistants, Paraprofessionals, Administrators & Daylight Custodians)

Option 1
Voluntary Participation (3 hours)

Act 48 & CEUs offered
Faculty compensation at $30 per hour (Est. $36,000)
Other employees at CBA rate if required (Est. $7,500)
Regency Park - Tuesday, April 5 (4pm-7pm)
Center - Wednesday, April 6 (4pm-7pm)
Pivik - Thursday, April 7 (4pm-7pm)
Open Employee Session - Saturday, April 9 (8am-11:00am)
Holiday Park - Monday, April 11 (4pm-7pm)
Oblock - Tuesday, April 12 (3:30pm-6:30pm)
PHS - Thursday, April 14 (3pm-6pm)
Open Employee Session - Saturday, April 16 (8am-11:00am)

Option 2
Act 80 Day (8 hours)

Secondary - Friday, May 6, 2016
Elementary - Monday, May 9, 2016



